
AMENDMENT OF sOUC1TAT1ONwmODiFCATION OF CONTRACT | AN 1. COII-CT m 1 0 1P
* , A FN I:•EN M 'N CA T •I0 .0 3. EFFEC 'n DATE 4 , RE Idn ,NO. G. EarP"JEC NO . i

M020 See block 15C RFPA: NSR-11-052 I

7. B 3100 7,ADMd Ew g rmamtm CD 1OO 0

U.S. Nuclr Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Cosussiaon
Div. of Contracts Div. ot Contracts
Attnu Jerry Purcell Jr. ai Stop: TWB-Ol-a2OX
Nail Stop; TWB-O1-BIOM
Washington. DC 20555 Wahilngton, DC 20555

* AM. A ~AMR 06 WCsOPC TRACTMf Pm.. =SN.*D. V~tW M~P C) 99 W~AM~avENDSOP S(O.JTATIN I

DIGITAL HANAGEI INC
.L DTED MEEhflf11)

6701 DhOC T BLVD STS 500 K1Q OCWAW OF CONntACTKXR WO.

-07-05-166

BETHESDA 1W 208171572

OWE OWN113512359 1PAOIYCOOE X 09-29-2005

11.1THI ITEM ONLY APPLJES TO AlMENDM OF SOUCITATIONS

jThe abovenumbwwed~ 'ditain b amndedas60*slihiba~rn14. The hmow addaeapedled becudptof Offa DEI demd MlaEwimmotadee&
Of& mau admowd receipt of ft amenmnt pdr t fthe how and dabt spedliad In f holcftbtIan or as wae . by one of the toutIg meVhds

(a) By complWh 1rms B ad 15. ar reab*V _ copie of te amedmemit () By udmouadgfieg mcW of f0 amendme on eaM a" of to
oft aermited; Or (Q) Bysm s wr tl n elch Mvirkze a refwui to te os mlan •ad lmilniwt numbefr FMLU1• OF YOUR AC.
KNOV.-DGMENT TO BE RECEVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR 1TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of tis amwndment you desire to duman an oftrakeady wianutd, such dnge ma be mod
by teapm or .pr•ovide each teeram or lIaer makas referenm to ft socalon and l amanef, uid I$ receIved p or to lie apew hour
and Oft eaT40.

,,AC•OU•M ANDAPPRIOMA.11MODATA 0t~q" B&Ri 2010-11-11-1-156 JC: R1166 DOC: 251A APPN: 31X0200.011
Deobligat.ion Amount: -4$135,889.33)

1.THIS ITEM APPUES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSbORERS,
rW unrIMElII THE tCONTRA1CTIflWERE bN .Aft fle InarC isa rrS 14L

pg_ & Me vWo&90 as~q PUM"J~TTQ Opo ifI 1A wiaETPif SMW M~rW I FT5 isijmAmnIN 4 eCIOITRACr ' I O Ii K'*1W1TWI

aL 1Mts MAOE CK cTRACTIORDen U OOfED TO REcPL THE AOI4NIWAllW OANW e 0 ( -1 g m in p n alk% qpmm Oft
SET FORTH IN fl•I 14, FUR&ANT10r"EoiIAU1ICR OF FAR 9 ,t1 .

C. HiW QJPRIErALAGrmTrm DITEMP WTO TgPwANTj•g•DCrr7y oP

D OTHER mcsne I a• o Funding DeObligation
x IFAR Part 42.302(70)

E. IMPORTANT': Cowguol' [ Is not, [E IS rOet*d 10 49s hi docum t anid MebnL_ copis 10 te 1330V ofce.

The purpose of this modification is to deobligate -$135,899.33 of excess funds, thereby decreasing the total obligated

amount from $4,255,195.69 to $4,119,306.36. This modification closes the contract.

Total Obligations. $4,119,306.36 (CKanged)
Total Ceiling: $4,119,306.36 (Changed)
Period of Performance: 10/02/2005 - 01/31/2011 (Unchanged)

6Xwo u p - 111 hwamM. adWo W Qwi~rstwdt dmueuwtwd I ,bit&a MaIGAn Iouwk g A smub e -~iv~ Ugna -8 51Wwh

IS& AM ANDAA4 1TMX OF BlR M1W. pm~ ISA.HAWAND T"MoO7ONT11AGTINOWE OFI U(1.w p"
Tyler Brooks-Craft, Vice President of Contracts Stluarne McCubbin

Contracting Officer

1,., .r. DATE SIM I 

,08/08./2 012 "

NSN T$4OO-IO1O
PREVKiO4A EDMON NOT WJAKE. L.-/

STANROI~FORMIO (REV.1040
P,.Ia51 by GSA - PAR(4 FQ52

SUS REVIEW COMPLETp AUl 9 2012
TEMPLATE - ADMODI 1k,0066


